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Day 09:30-10:25 | 10:25-11:20 | 11:20-12:15 | 12:15-01:10 | 01:10-01:40 01:40-02:35 02:35-03:30 Kcu"wcuahnwm
Monday IMC607C | ITMC611E JMC613C IMC612C Media Output Dissertation | Advisory ﬂ,.
Tuesday JMC607C | Advisory | IMC613C JIMC612C wf Media Output Dissertation | Advisor .,M

| Wednesday IMC607C JMC611E | IMC620E | IMC612C E JIMC619E Dissertation _M, Media Output
h ) . ]
Thursday JMC607C JMC611E JMC613C Advisory W JMC619E Tommmmnmﬂo: | Media Cutput
gl
Friday Advisory JMC611E JMC613C [ ITMC612C JIMC620E fo._mmmnmd_on 4 Media Cutput

Course Code

JMC607C

JMC611E

JMC613C

JMC620E

Course Title

Communication Research

Online Journalism

Media and Society

Documentary Film Making

Media in Conflict & Peace Building

Media Output (TheEcho/Pesh Kadam)

Dissertation-I (Pre-Submission)

Public Relations & Corporate Communication

e
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PDr.

Course Instructor

Dr. Ruheela Hassan

Dr. Sayar Ahmad Mir

Dr. Monisa Qadiri

Mujeeb Liyakat

Dr. Arif Hussain Nadaf
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